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Prueba N° 54

JOCKEY CLUB CORDOBA

Campeonatos Nacionales 2019

FINAL de CAMPEONATO

Categorias: INICIADOS 0,60mt

Nombre y Apellido

MATEO ARROYO
CATALINA ALBIERO
PAULA BENEDETTI
ZOE CASTELLANO
BAUTISTA ROMERO
PILAR BIAGI
SANTINO BRANDI
SIENA PANDO
MARTIN ALVARADO
TOMAS ALVAREZ L.
ABRIL LOPEZ
PILAR CABALLERO
MORA GARCIA S.

Caballo

NAZARENO I
HCA PROCER
TAMBO AUSTRAL
SIENA

LAMPONE
PEREZOSO

S B REGALITO
DIVA

CAQUEL DINO
ROSENDO
LUCIANA REFUGIO
LUCIANO
AROMO

Cat

Tpo Acor/Opt

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

21/12/2019

Club

EQUIDEPOR
HARAS LOS ALGARROBO
C.ALEMAN EQUITACION

EQUIDEPOR

JOCKEY C. SAN SUAN
JOCKEY C. CORDOBA
Club Hip. Soc. RURAL RIO 1V
Club Hip. ARGENTINO
C.ALEMAN EQUITACION
HARAS LOS ALGARROBO
Club Hip. DON JULIAN
JOCKEY C. CORDOBA

HARAS LOS ALGARROBO

Recorrido

F

= N N S IS T S R s R o S S R S R

Tpo
84

72,46
71,50
71,00
74,44
74,91
76,11
88,90
89,91
71,15
75,40
89,39

Dif

Tpo Opt
72

0,46
0,50
1,00
2,44
2,91
4,11
16,90
17,91
0,85
3,40
17,39

Campeonato

150,0
147,0
145,5
144,0
1425
141,0
139,5
138,0
136,5
135,0
133,5
0
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Nombre y Apellido

CATALINA ALBIERO
PAULA BENEDETTI
MATEO ARROYO
BAUTISTA ROMERO
MARTIN ALVARADO
ABRIL LOPEZ
PILAR BIAGI

SIENA PANDO
SANTINO BRANDI
TOMAS ALVAREZ L.
ZOE CASTELLANO
MORA GARCIA S.
NASHI CHATZKY
PILAR CABALLERO

JOCKEY CLUB CORDOBA

Campeonatos Nacionales 2019
FINAL de CAMPEONATO
Categorias: INICIADOS 0,60mt

Caballo

HCA PROCER
TAMBO AUSTRAL
NAZARENO [
LAMPONE

CAQUEL DINO
LUCIANA REFUGIO
PEREZOSO

DIVA

S B REGALITO
ROSENDO

SIENA

AROMO

GRAMA CIGARETTE
LUCIANO

Cat

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

INIC

Club

HARAS LOS ALGARROBO
C.ALEMAN EQUITACION
EQUIDEPOR
JOCKEY C. SAN SUAN
C.ALEMAN EQUITACION
Club Hip. DON JULIAN
JOCKEY C. CORDOBA
Club Hip. ARGENTINO
Club Hip. Soc. RURAL RIO 1V
HARAS LOS ALGARROBO
EQUIDEPOR
HARAS LOS ALGARROBO
MARTINDALE COUNTRY C.

JOCKEY C. CORDOBA

P36

90

95

98

100
98
93
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147,0
145,5
150,0
142,5
136,5
133,5
141,0
138,0
139,5
135,0
144,0
0,0
np
0,0

Total

FINAL

341,0  CAMPEON
3375 SUBCAMPEON
3330 TERCERO
326,5
326,5
3185
318,0
317,0
316,5
314,0
234,0
195,0
191,0

191,0



